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Team

Carrboro

Lee County
Southern Alamance
Walter M. Williams
Southern Alamance
Southern Alamance
Parkwood

Lee County
Central Davidson
Ledford Senior
Piedmont

Western Alamance
Southern Alamance
Union Pines
Orange

Lee County

Union Pines
Central Davidson
Oak Grove
Scotland

Orange

Lee County
Carrboro

Carrboro

Walter M. Williams
Person
Rockingham County
Western Alamance
Piedmont

Western Alamance
Western Alamance
Oak Grove

Walter M. Williams
Carrboro

Carrboro

Oak Grove

Lee County
Eastern Alamance
Oak Grove
Scotland

Parkwood

Central Davidson

FirstName LastName
Cristina Murphy
Sydney Pomeranz
Riley Bush
Gabriella Moorehead
Madison Kingery
Eva Robinson
Izabella Delli Colli
Savannah  Phillips
Bethany Myers
Addison Sage
Haylee Taylor
Ashtyn Whitfield
Sydney Crawford
Aleah Farlow
Shannon Murphy
Mary Thomas Smith
Celine Trumm
Naomi Lanier
Gracie Eanes
Claire Smith
Gianni Burnette
Laney Laudate
Annabel Orr
Isabella Parodi
Caroline Conner
Angela Flores
Isabel Hall
Layne Pittard
Madyson Woolard
Laney Danzeisen
Danielle Johnson
Brooklyn Bowman
McKinley Metts
Kathryn Greenberg
Isabella Jackson
Alena Clubb
Lauren Sloan
Alana Griggs
Piper Jane,Ad
Delaney Pittman
Kenley Davis
Maria Hilliard

Grade
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO

JR

JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR

Out

40
39
41
42
43
44
41
45
44
39
48
43
43
46
44
47
43
50
48
49
49
47
57
49
55
50
55
49
50
47
51
51
52
51
53
54
52
54
50
54
52
54

In Overall
37 77
38 77
36 77
37 79
39 82
40 84
44 85
41 86
42 86
48 87
39 87
45 88
46 89
43 89
48 92
45 92
50 93
46 96
48 96
47 96
49 98
52 99
42 99
51 100
45 100
51 101
46 101
53 102
52 102
55 102
52 103
52 103
51 103
52 103
51 104
51 105
53 105
51 105
58 108
54 108
56 108
55 109



42 Cedar Ridge

42 Rockingham County
42 Union Pines

46 Parkwood

46 Asheboro

46 Rockingham County
49 Piedmont

49 Orange

49 Union Pines

49 CATA

49 North Davidson

54 North Davidson

54 Rockingham County
56 Central Davidson
57 Eastern Alamance
57 Western Alamance
59 Person

59 Central Davidson
59 Southern Alamance
62 Rockingham County
62 Scotland

62 Asheboro

65 OakGrove

66 Scotland

67 Scotland

Laci
Kennidy
Emma
Madi
Trynitee
Ella
Cayla
Kayla
Katelynn
Caroline
Caleigh
Taylor
Lily
Harley
Addison
Charley
Callie
Alison
Abby
Lylah
Madison
Paylina
Grasyn
Karli
Addison

Sykes
Kirby
Dixon
Young
Brady
Brannock
Driver
Pope
Ledergerber
Vassil
Long
Griffen
Strittmatter
Lanning
Hughes
Walsh
Shepherd
Leonard
Hunt
Johnson
Dixon
Wilson
Essick
Jacquez
Pittman

55
60
55
58
59
52
54
55
56
55
57
55
55
58
58
58
56
59
57
56
56
60
61
61
62

54
49
54
52
51
58
57
56
55
56
54
57
57
55
56
56
59
56
58
60
60
56
57
60
60

109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
111
111
112
112
113
114
114
115
115
115
116
116
116
118
121
122



Position

Team
1 Southern Alamance
2 Lee County
3 Carrboro
4 Walter M. Williams
5 Central Davidson
5 Union Pines
7 Western Alamance
8 Piedmont
9 Orange
10 Parkwood
11 OakGrove
12 Scotland
12 Rockingham County

Overall

243
255
276
282
201
291
292
300
301
303
304
320
320
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